

MORTGAGEFUNDING

Arch Mortgage Funding Announces Integration with LoanNEX Product, Pricing and Eligibility Engine

Jan. 6, 2025

Arch Mortgage Funding (AMF) has partnered with **LoanNEX**[®] to provide our pricing through its product, pricing and eligibility engine (PPE). The integration will improve user workflows with LoanNEX's next-generation mortgage broker software and pricing system to maximize margins and facilitate speed and accuracy in loan pricing and lock processes.

To access pricing in LoanNEX, you must be an approved AMF customer and submit a request to your LoanNEX representative.

Reach out to us at sales@archmortgagefunding.com to sign up. To learn more or to discuss the process for locking a new loan, connect with us at support@archmortgagefunding.com.

We are excited to offer this option to enable our clients to close more non-Agency loans with confidence.

ARCH MORTGAGE FUNDING, INC.® | 223 SOUTH WEST STREET RALEIGH NC 27601 | ARCHMORTGAGEFUNDING.COM

© 2025 Arch Mortgage Funding, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Arch Mortgage Funding is a registered mark of Arch Capital Group (U.S.) Inc. or its affiliates. LoanNEX is a registered mark of MortgageNEKS, LLC.